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FEN EDEBİYAT FAKÜLTESİ
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• Bu program girilen bir f fonksiyonu altında girilen x değerleri için f(x)
deģerlerini hesaplar.



f(x) =

x y = f(x)

x =


	funkce: sin(x)/x
	x: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 

	y: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 

	vstupx: ?
	pocitej: 


